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Technical datasheet
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APPLICATION

General commercial kitchen cleaner for daily use.

- Ecological all purpose cleaner and degreaser.

- Use in commercial kitchens and the food industry.

- Can be used on worktops, walls, doors, floors, ovens, and all
kitchen appliances and utensils.

- No perfumes or colouring agents.

- EU Ecolabel & Cradle to Cradle.

Strong Clean is an ecological cleaner and degreaser for cleaning
moderately to heavily soiled water-resistant surfaces in commercial
kitchens and the food industry. Strong Clean can be used on worktops,
walls, doors, floors, ovens, and all kitchen appliances and utensils.
Strong Clean does not contain any perfumes or colouring agents.
Strong Clean is free from chlorine compounds, other halogen
compounds, inorganic acids, and petroleum-based detergents. All
detergents used in these products originate from vegetable sources. All
ingredients of non-mineral origin are fully degradable.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Manual cleaning: Prepare a 0.6% solution by adding 30 ml of
concentrate to a bucket of 5L water. Clean the surface and rinse with
water. Floor cleaning: Prepare a 0.6% solution by adding 50ml of
concentrate to a bucket of 8L water. Clean the floor with a mop.
Double the concentration for heavily soiled floors. Rinse after cleaning.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

appearance
colour

odeur

solubility in water
pH-value

relative density 20°C

LOGISTIC DATA
Product

code

content

dimensions

gross weight

net weight

EAN-code

Box

units per box
dimensions
gross weight
EAN-code

Pallet

units per pallet
layers

units per layer
dimensions
gross weight
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Liquid
Colourless
Odourless
Complete
9,5

1,002 Kg/L

4002871

5L

183,5x133,5x 282
5,153

5,01
5407003310511

4
379 x 269 x 287
20,61

5407003311976

128

4

32

1200 x 800 x 1298
659,58

4002871

mm
kg
kg

mm
kg

mm
kg
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