





Technical datasheet

4002871

APPLICATION

Strong Clean - 5 I

General commercial kitchen cleaner for daily use.

- Ecological all purpose cleaner and degreaser.
- Use in commercial kitchens and the food industry.
- Can be used on worktops, walls, doors, floors, ovens, and all kitchen appliances and utensils.
- No perfumes or colouring agents.
- EU Ecolabel & Cradle to Cradle.

Strong Clean is an ecological cleaner and degreaser for cleaning moderately to heavily soiled water-resistant surfaces in commercial kitchens and the food industry. Strong Clean can be used on worktops, walls, doors, floors, ovens, and all kitchen appliances and utensils. Strong Clean does not contain any perfumes or colouring agents. Strong Clean is free from chlorine compounds, other halogen compounds, inorganic acids, and petroleum-based detergents. All detergents used in these products originate from vegetable sources. All ingredients of non-mineral origin are fully degradable.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Manual cleaning: Prepare a 0.6% solution by adding 30 ml of concentrate to a bucket of 5L water. Clean the surface and rinse with water. Floor cleaning: Prepare a 0.6% solution by adding 50ml of concentrate to a bucket of 8L water. Clean the floor with a mop. Double the concentration for heavily soiled floors. Rinse after cleaning.



Greenspeed B.V. - Tel: +31 (0)70 345 87 37 – www.greenspeed.eu – greenspeed@greenspeed.eu Business Park 'Plaspoelpolder' - Cobbenhagenstraat 26 - 2288 ET Rijswijk (ZH) - The Netherlands P.O.Box 1250 - 2280CG Rijswijk - The Netherlands

р1



GREENSPEED



Strong Clean - 5 I

4002871



appearance	Liquid
colour	Colourless
odeur	Odourless
solubility in water	Complete
pH-value	9,5
relative density 20°C	1,002 Kg/L

LOGISTIC DATA

Product		
code	4002871	
content	5L	
dimensions	183,5 x 133,5 x 282	mm
gross weight	5,153	kg
net weight	5,01	kg
EAN-code	5407003310511	

<u>Box</u>

units per box	4	
dimensions	379 x 269 x 287	mm
gross weight	20,61	kg
EAN-code	5407003311976	

Pallet

128	
4	
32	
1200 x 800 x 1298	mm
659,58	kg
	4 32 1200 x 800 x 1298



Greenspeed B.V. - Tel: +31 (0)70 345 87 37 - www.greenspeed.eu - greenspeed@greenspeed.eu Business Park 'Plaspoelpolder' - Cobbenhagenstraat 26 - 2288 ET Rijswijk (ZH) - The Netherlands P.O.Box 1250 - 2280CG Rijswijk - The Netherlands